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25m

30m

10m

15m

15m

20m

20m

0m

5m

5m

10m

件名

孔番

東南海・南海地震予測のための
　　　　　　　地下水等観測施設整備工事

別孔１ 深度

社名

０ｍ～３０ｍ

応用地質株式会社



55m

60m

45m

45m

50m

50m

55m

40m

40m

30m

35m

35m

件名

孔番

東南海・南海地震予測のための
　　　　　　　地下水等観測施設整備工事

別孔１ 深度

社名

３０ｍ～６０ｍ

応用地質株式会社



70m

70m

65m

65m

90m

60m

75m

75m

80m

85m
85m

80m

件名

孔番

東南海・南海地震予測のための
　　　　　　　地下水等観測施設整備工事

別孔１ 深度

社名

６０ｍ～９０ｍ

応用地質株式会社



115m

120m

115m

100m

105m

110m

105m

110m

90m

95m

95m

100m

件名

孔番

東南海・南海地震予測のための
　　　　　　　地下水等観測施設整備工事

別孔１ 深度

社名

９０ｍ～１２０ｍ

応用地質株式会社



120m

125m

125m

130m

130m

135m
135m

140m

件名

孔番

東南海・南海地震予測のための
　　　　　　　地下水等観測施設整備工事

別孔１ 深度

社名

１２０ｍ～１４０ｍ

応用地質株式会社


